ApI1Opog Aywva
Koatnyopia KIAwv

ETtvupo
MANAPAZ
KAMAPAIFTOZ
IQANNIAHZ
XATZHBAZIAEIAAHZ

101
-20kg
‘Ovopa
AZTEPIOZ
HAIAZ
IQANNHZ
NIKOAAOZ

Zwpoteio
A.Z. TPIANAPOZ
A.Z. TPIANAPOZ

A. Z. ZEAEYKOZ
A. Z. ZEAEYKOZ

'Eto¢ Mévvnong
2013
2013
2013
2013

Ap1Bpo6g Aywva
Koatnyopia KIAwv

Ap18po6g ABANTA
84

85
36
34

ETtovupo
KQNZITANTATOZ
ANIAMHZ
EYAITEAIAHZ
MAPAIKOZz

103
-20kg
‘Ovopa
IAZQN
XPHZTOZ
XPHZTOZ
AIFTEAOX

Zwpoteio
A.Z. TPIANAPOZ
A.Z. TPIANAPOZ

XANO
XANO

'Et0o¢ MNévvnong
2013
2013
2013
2013




	-20kg

